Mivakag 1. ApIBUOG KATACTNHATWY, ApEIBOPEVN aTaogXOAnon Kal akabdpioTn agia rapaywyr
KOTA KAGdO opuxeiwv Kard 1o érog 2001.
Table1. Number of establishments, remunerated employement and gross production value,

by mining branch for the year 2001

Apoifn epyaaciag kai agia ae XINAdeg dpaxuég

Labour remuneration and value in thousand drahmae

Kwdikog
Code

KA&dol
Branches

ApiBudég
KOTAOTNUATWV(2)
Number of
establishments

ApiBudg atmracyoAou-
pévwv Pe apoifn
Number of

remunerated employees

EtAcia apoifn
epyaaiag
Annual labour
remuneration

AkaBdpioTtn
agia Tapaywyng
Gross
production value

‘Etog- 2001- Year

102.1
102.2

111.0
1321
132.2
132.3

132.9

1411

141.2

141.3
1421

142.2

143.0

145.1

145.2

145.4

145.5

145.9

144.0

Tgvolo(1)-Total(1).........covvivuinnnnnns

743

13.986

100.313.388

389.814.987

E¢opun Aiyvitn-Mining of lignte...
YuoowpdTtwaon Ayvitn-Aglomeration

of lignite.......cooviiiii
AvTAnon apyou TTETPEAQiou Kal GuOIKOU
agpiou- Extraction of crude petroleum
and natural gas...........coooeveiiiininns
MeTtaAAgia Bwéitn-Mining of bauxite........
MeTtaAAgia xpwpitn-Mining of chromite
MeTaAAgia HETAAAEUPATWY VIKEAIOU-
nickel ores' I

Norrd peTaAAgia un o1dnpouxwy
peTaAeupdTwy-Other mining of non-
ferrous ores............oocceveiiiiiiiininns
Natopeia pappdpwy kai AoImmwv AiBwv
yla 0IKOdONIKEG XProEeIG-Quarrying

of marbles and other stones for
construction............ocooviiiiiiiiiini
E¢6putn aoBeoToAiBou, yUyou kai Kipw-
Aiag-Quarrying of limestone, gypsum
andchalk.............c.ooooii
E€opuén oxioToAiBou-Quarrying of slate
NaTopegia okUpwv Kal Gupou.E§épugn n
etmigavelakn Afiypn aupou-Operation

of gravel and sand pits. Extraction or
surface receipt of sand................
E¢6pun apyilou kai kaoAivn-Mining

of clays and kaolin....................
E&6pun opukTwv yia TN XNMIKNA Biopn-
xavia kai Tn Blognyavia Aimra-
opdTwv-Mining of chemical and
fertilizer minerals.......................
MeTaMAgia AeukoAiBou-Quarrying of
magnesite...........cooeeveiinan.
MeTaMAgia apidvrou-Quarrying of
asbestos.............ooceviinnnn

Natopeia TepAiTn-Quarrying of perlite
NaTopeia kioonpng kar Bnpaikng yng-
Quarrying of pumicestone and poz-
zuolana...........ooeeeeiiieiinnn,

Norra opuxeia kar Aatopeia-Other
mining and quarrying n.e.c..........
Mapaywyn akatiot-Production of salt....

14

6.782

58.404.272

167.924.527

11

351

2.755.788

17.188.478

968

7.842.284

25.998.827

281

1.413

5.596.136

25.332.423

17

175

1.106.852

5.465.265

38

59

127.323

1.636.064

311

2.685

13.084.150

93.339.214

19

400

4.424.395

22.898.122

24

719

4.703.635

20.532.137

21

434

2.268.553

9.499.930

20UvoAo(3) - Total(3).......cevvunvunvnninnnnnens

112.0

BonénTikég dpaaTtnpIdTNTEG CUVAPEIG PE
TNV GvTANGn TTETPEAQIOU Kal QUOIKOU
agpiou pe e€aipean TIG HEAETEG-

Service activities incidental to oil and
gas extraction, excluding surveying.......

(1) Aev repihapBaverar o kKAGdog 145.3 (opupidwpuyeia) yiati dev
UTTaPXOUV TTARPN OTOIXEIO EKPMETAAAEUTTG TOU.

(2) Ztov apiBud KaTaoTNUATWY TTEPIAaUBAVOVTAI KOl T OPUXEIT
TToU adpavouv PEXPI Kal dUo £TN.

(3) Ta oToixeia Tou KAGdoU 112.0 gival EYTTIOTEUTIKE.

(1) Excludihg branch 145.3 (emery mines),due to
Inadequate data available.

(2) Including mines lying up to two years.

(3) The data of branch 112.0 are confidential.





